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200708200003
91830

08/20/2007
01:52:38

HARBAR
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38 68 Lot#:218
Book:38 Pg:68
Sub:CREEKSI
DE PHASE 2
PART A FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200809220003
74770

09/22/2008
02:26:07

HARBAR
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

36 28 Lot#:402
Book:36 Pg:28
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE I

200901120000
10130

01/12/2009
02:06:04

HARBAR
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

38 109 Lot#:5 Lot:B
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

200901120000
10190

01/12/2009
02:15:08

HARBAR
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

38 109 Lot#:5 Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

200809220003
74720

09/22/2008
02:19:44

HARBAR
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

36 90 Lot#:499 Lot:A
Book:36 Pg:90
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
FOURTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 498
499 & 500


