Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= HARBAR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200708200003 91830	08/20/2007 01:52:38	HARBAR CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			38	68		Lot#:218 Book:38 Pg:68 Sub:CREEKSI DE PHASE 2 PART A FINAL RECORD PLAT
200809220003 74770	09/22/2008 02:26:07	HARBAR CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			36	28		Lot#:402 Book:36 Pg:28 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS FOURTH SECTOR PHASE I
200901120000 10130	01/12/2009 02:06:04	HARBAR CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			38	109		Lot#:5 Lot:B Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
200901120000 10190	01/12/2009 02:15:08	HARBAR CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			38	109		Lot#:5 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
200809220003 74720	09/22/2008 02:19:44	HARBAR CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			36	90		Lot#:499 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:90 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS FOURTH SECTOR PHASE ONE RESURVEY OF LOTS 498 499 & 500